FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Our Ref: 1481USWO



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

102290312

<del>1/ CUUC - NBTN</del>	NE 00000250 09319711		
1/ <del>2002 DBYR</del>	NIE - 000000E0 - 00240244	Total number of pages i	including cover sheet, attachments, and docume
Name of Person Signing		Signature	Date
Andrew D.	Sorensen	0	110_
	document.		
To the h	pest of my knowledge and belief, the	foregoing information is true and correct and any	attached copy is a true copy of th
9. Stateme	nt and signature:		
		DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
		overpayments to our De	eposit account number:
	840 Sibley Memorial Highway Mendota Heights, MN 55118	8. Please charge any addit	
Address:	Ecolab Inc.	Authorized to	be charged to deposit account
Name:	Andrew D. Sorensen	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)  Enclosed	•
locument s	hould be mailed:		_
5. Name a	nd address of party to whom correspond	Additional numbers attached? Yes No ondence concerning 6. Total number of applica	ations and patents involved:
	••		AM 9: 06 SECTION
A. Patent A	Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	7.711 6.00 ECG
If this d	ocument is being filed together with	a new application, the execution date of the applic	AM 9: 06 SECTION
. Applica	tion number(s) or patent number(s): (	09/319,711	H W BL
Execution I			OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS  2012 NOV 13 AM 9: 06  FINANCE SECTION  ation is:
<b></b>			夏 香 岛
Sec Oth	curity Agreement \( \sum \) Change of the control o	Name	ㅠ 달 끝
As:	of conveyance: signment		Q.
	(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X	No Additional name(s) & address(es) attac	hed?  Yes  No
		Reisholzer Werfstrasse 3 40589 Dusseldorf, GER	
HENK	EL ECOLAB GMBH & CO. OHG	ECOLAB GMBH & CC	O. OHG

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks
Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.

**PATENT** REEL: 013501 FRAME: 0691

## COVERSHEET SUBMITTED WITHOUT SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS.

EXAMINER, PLEASE DEEM NON-RECORDABLE

**RECORDED: 11/01/2002** 

PATENT REEL: 013501 FRAME: 0692